Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

N
N
E
C
T
O
R
S
For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
ACCESSORIES
SHELL
SIZE
SELF LOCKING CABLE CLAMP - ALUMINUM CABLE RANGE
STRAIGHT RIGHT ANGLE MIN. MAX.
8 BACC10HV08 BACC10HW08 0.125 0.204
10 BACC10HV10 BACC10HW10 0.187 0.286
12 BACC10HV12 BACC10HW12 0.291 0.416
14 BACC10HV14 BACC10HW14 0.351 0.476
16 BACC10HV16 BACC10HW16 0.501 0.626
18 BACC10HV18 BACC10HW18 0.518 0.706
20 BACC10HV20 BACC10HW20 0.581 0.831
22 BACC10HV22 BACC10HW22 0.644 0.956
24 BACC10HV24 BACC10HW24 0.706 1.081
28 BACC10HV28 BACC10HW28 0.750 1.187
32 BACC10HV32 BACC10HW32 0.875 1.250
BACC CABLE CLAMP ALUMINIUM - SELF LOCKING
BACC63CD
BACC63CE